
2013-2014 Tuscola High School Wrestling Schedule 

Date   Event      Site  Time   

Wed. 11.13.13  Multi-Team Scrimmage   Owen  4:30 

Tues. 11.19.13  Cherokee (Dual)    Cherokee 6:00 

Thurs. 11.21.13 Madison (Dual)    Tuscola 6:00 

Wed. 11.27.13  Mitchell (Dual)    Tuscola 6:00 

Tues. 12.3.13  Asheville (Dual)    Tuscola 6:00 

Fri-Sat 12.6-7  Falcon Frenzy (Tour)    West Hend.  All Day 

Tues. 12.10.13  Erwin      Erwin  6:00 

Sat. 12.14.13  NEO (Tour)     Tuscola All Day 

Fri-Sat 12.20-21 Mitchell (Tour)    Mitchell All Day 

Thurs. 1.2.14  West Henderson (Dual)   Tuscola 6:00 

Sat. 1.4.13  Greenville, TN (Tour)    Greenville All Day 

Tues. 1.7.14  East Henderson (Dual)   Tuscola 6:00 

Fri. 1.10.14  Franklin (Dual)    Franklin 6:00 

Fri. 1.17.14  Pisgah (Dual)     Tuscola 6:00 

Sat. 1.18.14  James Orr (Tour)    Robbinsville All Day 

Mon. 1.20.14  Enka JV (Tour)    Enka   All Day 

Tues. 1.21.14  Smoky Mtn. (Dual)    Tuscola 6:00 

Fri. 1.24.14  Brevard (Dual)    Brevard 6:00 

Tues. 1.28.14  North Henderson (Dual)   Tuscola 6:00 

Sat. 2.1.14  Conference (Tour)    Tuscola All Day 

2.4, 2.6, &2.8  State Duals     TBA  TBA 

Fri-Sat 2.14-15 Regionals (Tour)    TBA  TBA 

Thurs-Sat 2.20-22 State (Tour)     TBA  TBA 

 


